
Last Name First Name Position Email
Principal and Associate Principal
Keller Kathleen Principal Kathleen.Keller@evergreenps.org
Angeley Lisa Associate Principal Lisa.Angeley@evergreenps.org

Office Staff
Kanda Priya Secretary- Registrar Priya.Kanda@evergreenps.org
Cuypers Sandra Secretary - Budget Sandra.Cuypers@evergreenps.org
McNichols Christina School Nurse christina.mcnichols@evergreenps.org
Greupner Jane Parent Notification/CafeteriaJane.Greupner@evergreenps.org
Ayesh Noor FCRC Noor.Ayesh@evergreenps.org
Johnson Jami Family Solutions Jami.Johnson@evergreenps.org

Instructional Coach
Shelton Becki Instructional Coach Rebecca.Shelton@evergreenps.org

Councelor
Mornini Megan School Counselor Megan.Mornini@evergreenps.org

Pre-Kindergarten
Thibert Jennifer Teacher - Pre-Kinder Jennifer.Thibert@evergreenps.org
Rice Rachel Pre-Kinder Classroom Para Rachel.Rice@evergreenps.org

Kindergarten
Gephart Jennifer Teacher - Kindergarten Jennifer.Gephart@evergreenps.org
Lowder Susan Teacher - Kindergarten Susan.Lowder@evergreenps.org
Majewski Heather Teacher - Kindergarten Heather.Majewski@evergreenps.org

1st Grade
Bennett Darlene Teacher - 1st Grade Darlene.Bennett@evergreenps.org
Burchett Sara Teacher - Kindergarten Sara.Burchett@evergreenps.org
LeCount Kelly Teacher - 1st Grade Kelly.Lecount@evergreenps.org

2nd Grade
Brown Alyson Teacher - 2nd Grade Alyson.Brown@evergreenps.org
Frei Adrienne Teacher - 2nd Grade Adrienne.Frei@evergreenps.org
Marshall Tanya Teacher - 2nd Grade Tanya.Marshall@evergreenps.org

3rd Grade
Alcock Tonilynn Teacher - 3rd Grade Tonilynn.Alcock@evergreenps.org
Escola Lauren Teacher - 3rd Grade Lauren.Escola@evergreenps.org
Schreiner TJ Teacher - 3rd Grade TJ.Schreiner@evergreenps.org

2nd / 3rd Grade Split
Anrys-Herz Ronni Teacher - 2nd Grade Ronni.AnrysHerz@evergreenps.org

4th Grade
Hartwig Mallory Teacher - 4th Grade Mallory.Hartwig@evergreenps.org
Lee-Wilson Jenova Teacher - 4th Grade Jenova.Leewilson@evergreenps.org
Liberman Stephanie Teacher - 4th Grade Stephanie.Liberman@evergreenps.org

5th Grade
Hill Nikki Teacher - 5th Grade Nikole.Hill@evergreenps.org
Tacke Alexandra Teacher - 5th Grade Alexandra.Tacke@evergreenps.org
Tidwell Hershell Teacher - 5th Grade Hershell.Tidwell@evergreenps.org

Language Specialists
Stark Katherine Language Specialist Katherine.Stark@evergreenps.org
Flores Adai MLL Assistant Adai.FloresGarcia@evergreenps.org
Newhall Lupe MLL Assistant Lupe.Newhall@evergreenps.org
Oglevie Larysa MLL Assistant Larysa.Oglevie@evergreenps.org

Title/Interventionist
DuFrain Carla Intervention Coach Carla.DuFrain@evergreenps.org
Goodwin Carrie Behavior Support Carrie.Goodwin@evergreenps.org
Mattson Donna Intervention Asst & Traffic Donna.Mattson@evergreenps.org
Morris Kelli Title/LAP Kelli.Morris@evergreenps.org
Olson Valeri Title/LAP Valeri.Olson@evergreenps.org

Specialists
Haynes Hunter Teacher - Orchestra Hunter.Haynes@evergreenps.org
Heitzman David Teacher - P.E. David.Heitzman@evergreenps.org
Higel Flores Donna Teacher - Band Donna.HigelFlores@evergreenps.org
Kelley Christopher Teacher - Music Christopher.Kelley@evergreenps.org

Special Ed, PT, OT, SLP, Psychologist
Borja Asia Special Ed Paraeducator Asia.Borja@evergreenps.org
Garner Sarah P.T. Sarah.Garner@evergreenps.org
Hawley Julia Special Ed Paraeducator Julia.Hawley@evergreenps.org
Hayhurst Rebecca Special Ed Paraeducator Rebecca.Hayhurst@evergreenps.org
Helt Krista Teacher - Special EducationKrista.Mason@evergreenps.org

Hendricks Kalli SLP Kalli.Hendricks@evergreenps.org
Hoerauf Noel Special Ed Paraeducator Noel.Hoerauf@evergreenps.org
Jones Jammie BCBA Jammie.Jones@evergreenps.org
Kesner Noelle Special Ed Paraeducator Noelle.Kesner@evergreenps.org
Leffel Karin Teacher - Special Education Karin.Leffel@evergreenps.org
Pelton Brad Teacher - Special Education Brad
Morgan Darla O.T. Darla.Morgan@evergreenps.org
Morrell Robert School Psychologist Robert.Morrell@evergreenps.org
Ralph Demarae Special Ed Paraeducator Ralph.Demarae@evergreenps.org
Sissons Tracy Teacher - Special EducationTracey.Sissons@evergreenps.org
Sprigner Hayley Special Ed Paraeducator Springer.Hayley@evergreenps.org
Tilford Madalyn Special Ed Paraeducator Tilford.Madalyn@evergreenps.org
Tran Monique Due Process Clerk Monique.Tran@evergreenps.org

Playground
Christensen Rhonda Playground Monitor Rhonda.Christianson@evergreenps.org

Playground Monitor
Neff Brenda Playground Monitor Brenda.Neff@evergreenps.org
Seidl Jaymi Playground Monitor Jaymi.Seidl@evergreenps.org

Cafeteria and Custodian
Burchett Gayle Cafeteria Monitor F.Gayle.Burchett@evergreenps.org
Gersch Ramona Kitchen Manager Ramona.Gersch@evergreenps.org
Greupner Jane Cafe Monitor/Parent NotifcationGreupner.Jane@evergreennps.org
Juhlin Pam Day Custodian

Night Custodian


